SPLIT SYSTEMS
Air Handling Unit
Condensing Section
	 	 Dimensions	 ISO 13256-1 Certified Performance
	 MODEL	 L	 W	 H	 Water	 WLHP Cooling	 WLHP Heating	 GWHP Cooling	 GWHP Heating	 GLHP Ratings	 GPM
		  Length	 Width	 Height	 Conn. 	 Capacity	 EER	 Capacity	 COP	 Capacity	 EER	 Capacity	 COP	            See Note
	 EM007	 19.00	 19.00	 11.25	 3/4" FPT	 7200	 12.1	 9800	 4.6	 8400	 17.0	 7400	 3.7			   2.0
	 EM009	 19.00	 19.00	 11.25	 3/4" FPT	 9600	 11.8	 12600	 4.5	 11200	 16.8	 9600	 3.6			   3.0

	 GT070	 33.25	 26.00	 21.75	 1" FPT	 66,500	 12.3	 80,500	 4.5	 74,500	 18.3	 64,500	 3.7	 67,600	 13.6	 52,000	 3.3	 16
GTCSDGIP ISO.P65      REV: 05-01
GT-Series Split System Model Nomenclature
GT___-_ __ _-_ _ _
Series:	 Supply Air Location:
GT-Geo-Thermal	 T-Top
	 S-Straight Through
Nominal Capacity:	 E-End Blow
	 B-Bottom
Voltage:
1-208/230-1-60	 Return Air Location:
2-265-1-60	 L-Left
3-208/230-3-60	 R-Right
4-460-3-60
5-575-3-60	 Water Connections:
	 F-Front
Cabinet Type:
CS-Condensing Section	 Condenser Material:
AH-Horizontal Air Handler	 C-Copper
AV-Vertical Air Handler	 N-Cupro-Nickel
NOTES:	All dimensions within +/- 0.125".
	 Performance certified with corresponding GT-Series air handling unit.
	 Split systems not available with hot gas reheat or bypass.
	 Consult factory for available options.
	 Specifications subject to change without notice.
GT___-_CS_-FXX
GT Series Split Systems
Condensing Sections
FHP Manufacturing Co.
601 N.W. 65th Court
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
Phone: (954) 776-5471
Fax: (800) 776-5529
	 	 Dimensions	 ISO 13256-1 Certified Performance
	 MODEL	 L	 W	 H	 Water	 WLHP Cooling	 WLHP Heating	 GWHP Cooling	 GWHP Heating	 GLHP Cooling	 GLHP Heating	 GPM
		  Length	 Width	 Height	 Conn. 	 Capacity	 EER	 Capacity	 COP	 Capacity	 EER	 Capacity	 COP	 Capacity	 EER	 Capacity	 COP
	 GS024	 21.50	 21.50	 21.75	 3/4" FPT	 23000	 14.6	 28000	 4.7	 26000	 22.1	 22500	 3.8	 24000	 16.3	 18000	 3.6	 6
	 GS030	 26.00	 21.50	 21.75	 3/4" FPT	 27500	 17.2	 32500	 5.8	 29500	 25.4	 25500	 4.6	 28500	 20.3	 18500	 4.0	 7.5
	 GS036	 26.00	 21.50	 21.75	 3/4" FPT	 33500	 15.2	 39500	 5.2	 37000	 22.3	 31500	 4.3	 34000	 18.3	 24000	 3.6	 9
	 GS042	 32.75	 24.00	 21.75	 3/4" FPT	 39000	 15.4	 47500	 5.4	 43000	 22.3	 38000	 3.7	 40000	 17.5	 29500	 3.7	 9
	 GS048	 32.75	 24.00	 21.75	 1" FPT	 46000	 14.2	 57000	 5.0	 51000	 20.7	 46000	 3.6	 48000	 16.3	 35500	 3.3	 12
	 GS054	 33.25	 26.00	 21.75	 1" FPT	 50000	 13.7	 60000	 4.4	 56000	 19.4	 51000	 3.6	 51000	 15.1	 40000	 3.4	 14
	 GS062	 33.25	 26.00	 21.75	 1" FPT	 59000	 13.0	 75500	 4.5	 63500	 17.9	 59000	 3.6	 59500	 14.3	 47000	 3.3	 15
	 GS070	 33.25	 26.00	 21.75	 1" FPT	 67000	 12.7	 80500	 4.6	 74500	 18.8	 59000	 3.6	 67500	 14.1	 52000	 3.4	 18
GSCSDGIP ISO.P65      REV: 01-09
GS-Series Split System Model Nomenclature
GS___-_ __ _-_ _ _
Series:	 Supply Air Location:
GS-Geo-Saver	 T-Top
	 S-Straight Through
Nominal Capacity:	 E-End Blow
	 B-Bottom
Voltage:
1-208/230-1-60	 Return Air Location:
2-265-1-60	 L-Left
3-208/230-3-60	 R-Right
4-460-3-60
5-575-3-60	 Water Connections:
	 F-Front
Cabinet Type:
CS-Condensing Section	 Condenser Material:
AH-Horizontal Air Handler	 C-Copper
AV-Vertical Air Handler	 N-Cupro-Nickel
NOTES:	All dimensions within +/- 0.125".
	 Performance certified with corresponding GS-Series air handling unit.
	 Split systems not available with hot gas reheat or bypass.
	 Consult factory for available options.
	 Specifications subject to change without notice.
GS___-_CS_-FXX
GS Series Split Systems
Condensing Sections
FHP Manufacturing Co.